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OFFSHORE PATROL VESSEL

Stan Patrol 5009
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The Sea Axe hull shape guarantees the best seakeeping performance at high speeds. The combination of superior seakeeping and

the position of the wheelhouse results in the highest possible level op operability. The long and slender Sea Axe hull offers

exceptionally low resistance, delivering excellent fuel efficiency at all speeds.

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Length

Beam

Depth at sides

Hull material

Superstructure

Crew

Fuel oil

Fresh water

Waste water

Bilge water / dirty oil

Speed

Range at cruising (12 kn)

50.1m

94 m

43 m

Steel

Aluminium

Up to 28 persons

60.8 m?

26.6 m?

9.3 m?

49 m?

Up to 29.5 knots

Up to 2900 nm
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