



OFFSHORE PATROL VESSEL

Stan Patrol 5009



Stan Patrol 5009

The Sea Axe hull shape guarantees the best seakeeping performance at high speeds. The combination of superior seakeeping and the position of the wheelhouse results in the highest possible level op operability. The long and slender Sea Axe hull offers exceptionally low resistance, delivering excellent fuel efficiency at all speeds.

Length	50.1 m	
Beam	9.4 m	
Depth at sides	4.3 m	
Hull material	Steel	
Superstructure	Aluminium	
Crew	Up to 28 persons	
Fuel oil	60.8 m³	
Fresh water	26.6 m³	
Waste water	9.3 m³	
Bilge water / dirty oil	4.9 m³	
Speed	Up to 29.5 knots	
Range at cruising (12 kn)	Up to 2900 nm	